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250kg
550lbs

1.8m x 0.8m
5ft 11in x 2ft 8in

150°

160°

6km/h
3.7mph

3.89m
12ft 9in

45%
24º

6680kg
14730lbs

20.8m
68ft 6in(A)

18.8m
62ft(B)

13m 
42ft  8in(C)

2.27m
7ft 5in(F)

2.18m
7ft 2in(D)

5.47m
17ft 11in(H)

6.62m
22ft(J)

IS-110

11 Kennington Drive Tomago NSW 2322     
02 4964 9765 or 1300 4 NIFTY
sales@niftylift.com.au
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IS-110

Tier 4 compliant

Diesel

0800 085 3709
WWW.AERIALPLATFORMS.CO.UK

Aerial Platforms Ltd, Denebrook Court, Greenfold Way, Leigh, WN7 3FZ




